
ROUTE D2 Monday - Friday

STATION HOTEL - CATON 07:50

HALTON MILLS 07:55

HALTON ROUNDABOUT 07:57

WOODLANDS BUS STOP, SKERTON 08:00

LIMEBURNERS ARMS - NETHER KELLET 08:08

OVER KELLET CROSS 08:13

CROSS KEYS, CARNFORTH 08:17

IRETONS, CARNFORTH 08:18

CRAG BANK A6 BUS STOP 08:23

GREENLANDS FARM ENTRANCE 08:33

DALTON LANE END, BURTON 08:35

SMITHY, HOLME 08:40

DALLAM SCHOOL 08:45

DALLAM SCHOOL 15:15

SMITHY, HOLME 15:25

DALTON LANE END, BURTON 15:33

LONGLANDS BUS STOP 15:35

CRAG BANK A6 BUS STOP 15:40

IRETONS, CARNFORTH 15:43

CROSS KEYS, CARNFORTH 15:45

OVER KELLET CROSS 15:49

LIMEBURNERS ARMS - NETHER KELLET 15:53

WOODLANDS BUS STOP, SKERTON 16:00

HALTON ROUNDABOUT 16:03

HALTON MILLS 16:05

STATION HOTEL - CATON 16:10

THE TIMETABLE IS A ROUTING SCHEDULE - PLEASE ENSURE THAT 

YOU CHECK ALL BUS STOPS EN-ROUTE - STUDENTS HAVE BEEN 

ADVISED TO HAIL THE COACH IF REQUIRED


